SINDACO - ASSESSORI COMUNALI - PRESIDENTI DEL CONSIGLIO COMUNALE - CONSIGLIERI COMUNALI

ottobre-25

NOMINATIVO

SALIS SILVIA
TERRILE ALESSANDRO LUIGI

BEGHIN TIZIANA
BRUZZONE RITA
COPPOLA FRANCESCA
FERRANTE MASSIMO
LODI CRISTINA
MONTANARI GIACOMO
PATRONE DAVIDE
PERICU SILVIA
ROBOTTI EMILIO
VISCOGLIOSI ARTIANNA

VILLA CLAUDIO

ALFONSO DONATELLA ANITA
AVVENENTE MAURO
BEVILACQUA ALESSIO
BIANCHI ALESSANDRA
BORDILLI PAOLA
BRUZZONE FILIPPO
CANESSA CERCHI VITTORIA
CAPUTO MARTINA
CARAFFINI MARIO

CASINI MARCO

CAVO ILARIA

CENTOFANTI MARIA LUISA

CARICA IMPORTO
Sindaca della Citta 13.800,00
Vice Sindaco della Citta e Assessore Comunale 10.350,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 4.485,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 4.485,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Presidente Consiglio Comunale 8.970,00
Consigliere Comunale 1.756,98
Consigliere Comunale 1.561,76
Consigliere Comunale 1.952,20
Consigliere Comunale 1.854,59
Consigliere Comunale 2.049,81
Consigliere Comunale 2.147,42
Consigliere Comunale 1.171,32
Consigliere Comunale 1.854,59
Consigliere Comunale 1.659,37
Consigliere Comunale 1.561,76
Consigliere Comunale 0,00

Consigliere Comunale 1.268,93



CHIAROTTI CLAUDIO
FALCONE VINCENZO
FALTERI DAVIDE
FINOCCHIO SERENA
FRIGERIO ENRICO
GAMBINO ANTONINO
GANDOLFO NICHOLAS
GARZARELLI LORENZO
GHIO FRANCESCA
GREGORIO FABIO
KAABOUR SIMOHAMED
MACCAGNO PAOLA
MARANGONI EDOARDQO
MARESCA FRANCESCO
MASCIA MARIO
MESMAEKER MARCO
ORLANDO ANNA
PELLERANO LORENZO
PICIOCCHI PIETRO
ROMEO MASSIMO
RUSSO MONICA
SICIGNANO LAURA VITTORIA
STUPPIA ROSANNA
TASSARA SARA
VACALEBRE VALERIANC
VASSALLO ENRICO
VENTURINI ERIKA

Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale

1.854,59
2.147,42

195,22
1.854,59
1.756,98
1.952,20
1.854,59
1.854,59
2.049,81
1.073,71
1.171,32
1.854,59
1.756,98
1.659,37
2.147,42
2.049,81
1.952,20

390,44
1.561,76
1.464,15

195,22
1.171,32
1.659,37
1.854,59
1.952,20
1.756,98
1.268,93



